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Saturday   5:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Spare Time Bowling Center
USBC Certification: 224530
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z    Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Taylor Prather 2596 12 216 249 722 0
Gary Hudgins 1282 6 213 269 714 198 269 247 714
Kyle Mayhew 2550 12 212 269 704 190 196 193 579
Bruce Haylett 3657 18 203 254 667 254 194 207 655
Jim Glasgow 1206 6 201 270 645 210 171 180 561
Craig McLinden 1199 6 199 214 603 202 180 214 596
Lenny Jakich 2395 12 199 246 652 150 226 162 538
Doug Haylett 2372 12 197 236 641 221 195 192 608
Mike Ellifritz 4081 21 194 260 674 124 160 202 486
Fredy Ramirez 1142 6 190 259 618 0
Steve West 2271 12 189 229 605 0
Andy McGilvrey 5658 30 188 241 615 183 165 175 523
Alan McLinden 1115 6 185 204 581 0
Brad Mayhew 3322 18 184 263 632 122 213 213 548
Kenny Hunter 4401 24 183 236 650 177 166 141 484
Walter Gudmundsen 1082 6 180 243 590 159 188 243 590
Mike Graham 2160 12 180 232 605 0
Randy Buckner 3046 17 179 232 590 0
David Mowery 531 3 177 186 531 0
Rick Norcutt 527 3 175 189 527 0
Eric Peters 1029 6 171 194 559 0
Julio Martin 3601 21 171 218 589 156 155 161 472
Rebecca Azurmendi 2558 15 170 225 574 0
Luis Brown 4076 24 169 230 618 0
Melissa Andrews 3015 18 167 196 550 0
Rose Curtis 1503 9 167 192 544 0
Mike Thomson 1503 9 167 206 534 0
Shelly Graham 2955 18 164 203 584 183 180 154 517
Robert Kittrell 1908 12 159 178 499 156 170 173 499
Cliff Brown 2374 15 158 205 567 0
Jeannie Brown 2836 18 157 194 529 0
Natalie Ellifritz 3270 21 155 195 551 195 177 179 551
Rudy Aspiazu 1834 12 152 181 476 169 140 144 453
Juan Gonzalez 900 6 150 193 458 0
Nikki Hooper 447 3 149 149 447 0
Bryan Curtis 1338 9 148 212 493 0
Carolyn Haylett 1317 9 146 178 493 0
Dawn Peachey 1737 12 144 170 483 136 146 124 406
Jarrin Conn 3876 27 143 182 485 0
Patty Ellifritz 2529 18 140 186 463 0
Letty Norcutt 407 3 135 179 407 0
Monica Edens 3233 24 134 163 470 0
Bart Botkin 807 6 134 158 438 0
Amber Solberg 393 3 131 146 393 0
Cherice Armstrong 2321 18 128 168 456 0
Stephanie McGilvrey 3029 24 126 165 433 165 136 127 428
Maxine Borem 1128 9 125 140 388 125 114 120 359
Janette Soto 2518 21 119 171 425 0
Chuck Gregory 0 0 150 0 0 0
Jerry Jakich 0 0 150 0 0 0
Tim Kavanaugh 0 0 150 0 0 0
Mike Solberg 0 0 150 0 0 0
Mel Whitlock 0 0 150 0 0 0
Ashley Maden 0 0 120 0 0 0
Kellie Dossey 0 0 120 0 0 0
Kirstine Mowery 0 0 120 0 0 0
Karen Kyllo 0 0 120 0 0 0
KC Robles 0 0 120 0 0 0
Lorri Glasgow 0 0 120 0 0 0
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z Men   Division 1: Division1

BLS-2017/AS 29.06.04 licensed to Eric Peters - Spare Time Bowling CenterBLS-2017/AS 29.06.04 licensed to Eric Peters - Spare Time Bowling CenterBLS-2017/AS 29.06.04 licensed to Eric Peters - Spare Time Bowling CenterBLS-2017/AS 29.06.04 licensed to Eric Peters - Spare Time Bowling CenterBLS-2017/AS 29.06.04 licensed to Eric Peters - Spare Time Bowling CenterBLS-2017/AS 29.06.04 licensed to Eric Peters - Spare Time Bowling CenterBLS-2017/AS 29.06.04 licensed to Eric Peters - Spare Time Bowling CenterBLS-2017/AS 29.06.04 licensed to Eric Peters - Spare Time Bowling CenterBLS-2017/AS 29.06.04 licensed to Eric Peters - Spare Time Bowling Center04/28/2017  11:43 am  Page 1 of 3



Spare Time Bowl Match Club 16-1703/26/2017    Week 12 of 18 Page 2

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rudy Aspiazu 152 38 1834 12 181 476 221 596 169 140 144 453 564
Bart Botkin 134 52 807 6 158 438 201 567 0 0
Cliff Brown 158 33 2374 15 205 567 245 687 0 0
Luis Brown 169 24 4076 24 230 618 251 681 0 0
Randy Buckner 179 16 3046 17 232 590 255 670 0 0
Jarrin Conn 143 45 3876 27 182 485 230 626 0 0
Bryan Curtis 148 41 1338 9 212 493 260 637 0 0
Mike Ellifritz 194 4 4081 21 260 674 268 686 124 160 202 486 486
Natalie Ellifritz 155 36 3270 21 195 551 234 668 195 177 179 551 668
Jim Glasgow 201 0 1206 6 270 645 270 645 210 171 180 561 561
Juan Gonzalez 150 40 900 6 193 458 231 572 0 0
Mike Graham 180 16 2160 12 232 605 232 605 0 0
Chuck Gregory 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Walter Gudmundsen 180 16 1082 6 243 590 271 674 159 188 243 590 674
Bruce Haylett 203 0 3657 18 254 667 254 667 254 194 207 655 655
Doug Haylett 197 2 2372 12 236 641 253 694 221 195 192 608 617
Gary Hudgins 213 0 1282 6 269 714 277 738 198 269 247 714 738
Kenny Hunter 183 13 4401 24 236 650 251 695 177 166 141 484 517
Jerry Jakich 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lenny Jakich 199 0 2395 12 246 652 246 652 150 226 162 538 538
Tim Kavanaugh 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robert Kittrell 159 32 1908 12 178 499 212 604 156 170 173 499 604
Julio Martin 171 23 3601 21 218 589 222 612 156 155 161 472 535
Brad Mayhew 184 12 3322 18 263 632 263 632 122 213 213 548 584
Kyle Mayhew 212 0 2550 12 269 704 269 704 190 196 193 579 579
Andy McGilvrey 188 9 5658 30 241 615 252 648 183 165 175 523 547
Alan McLinden 185 12 1115 6 204 581 209 596 0 0
Craig McLinden 199 0 1199 6 214 603 214 603 202 180 214 596 596
David Mowery 177 18 531 3 186 531 204 585 0 0
Rick Norcutt 175 20 527 3 189 527 209 587 0 0
Eric Peters 171 23 1029 6 194 559 205 592 0 0
Taylor Prather 216 0 2596 12 249 722 249 722 0 0
Fredy Ramirez 190 8 1142 6 259 618 259 618 0 0
Mike Solberg 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Thomson 167 26 1503 9 206 534 223 585 0 0
Steve West 189 8 2271 12 229 605 231 605 0 0
Mel Whitlock 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
" Women   Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Melissa Andrews 167 26 3015 18 196 550 219 593 0 0
Cherice Armstrong 128 57 2321 18 168 456 208 590 0 0
Rebecca Azurmendi 170 24 2558 15 225 574 242 625 0 0
Maxine Borem 125 60 1128 9 140 388 198 562 125 114 120 359 530
Jeannie Brown 157 34 2836 18 194 529 227 628 0 0
Rose Curtis 167 26 1503 9 192 544 213 607 0 0
Kellie Dossey 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Monica Edens 134 52 3233 24 163 470 216 629 0 0
Patty Ellifritz 140 48 2529 18 186 463 235 644 0 0
Lorri Glasgow 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shelly Graham 164 28 2955 18 203 584 216 607 183 180 154 517 607
Carolyn Haylett 146 43 1317 9 178 493 228 643 0 0
Nikki Hooper 149 40 447 3 149 447 189 567 0 0
Karen Kyllo 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ashley Maden 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stephanie McGilvrey 126 59 3029 24 165 433 226 625 165 136 127 428 611
Kirstine Mowery 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letty Norcutt 135 52 407 3 179 407 231 563 0 0
Dawn Peachey 144 44 1737 12 170 483 201 576 136 146 124 406 532
KC Robles 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amber Solberg 131 55 393 3 146 393 201 558 0 0
Janette Soto 119 64 2518 21 171 425 238 626 0 0
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Last Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 269 Gary Hudgins 254 Bruce Haylett 243 Walter Gudmundsen
Scratch Series 714 Gary Hudgins 655 Bruce Haylett 608 Doug Haylett

Handicap Game 277 Gary Hudgins 271 Walter Gudmundsen 254 Bruce Haylett
Handicap Series 738 Gary Hudgins 674 Walter Gudmundsen 668 Natalie Ellifritz

Women Scratch Game 183 Shelly Graham 165 Stephanie McGilvrey 146 Dawn Peachey
Scratch Series 517 Shelly Graham 428 Stephanie McGilvrey 406 Dawn Peachey

Handicap Game 226 Stephanie McGilvrey 213 Shelly Graham 188 Dawn Peachey
Handicap Series 611 Stephanie McGilvrey 607 Shelly Graham 532 Dawn Peachey
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